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HAIR WASH & DETANGLING 

• Express – Make It Simple Wash (No detangling)      30m   R90 

• BV Luxury Wash          1h   R200 

(Detangling & Our No heat stretch method) 

Please note detangling super matted hair is extra 

 

Add-On with Wash or Treatments – BLOW 

- 5-10 Minutes      R40 

- 11-20 Minutes       R80 

- 21-30 Minutes      R120 

- 31-60 Minutes      R160 

Disclaimer for Blow-Drying: Natural Hair is blow dried in sections which takes 

time. Blow-drying time is dependent on how long your hair takes to be fully 

blow dried. Final price will be given at end of service. 

 

Add-On with Wash or Treatments – Bubble Knots 

- Up to 8 knots       R40 

- Up to 12 knots      R80 

Add-On with Wash or Treatments 

Detangling – Level 0        30m   R80 

- Teeny Weeny Afro/Slightly tangled  

Detangling - Level 1 (Knots & tangles-Medium Afro)      45m   R120 

- Medium  

Detangling -Level 2 (Knots & tangles -Long Afro)      1h   R180 

- Long 

Detangling -Level 3        3h   R350 

- Super Matted – Just been brushing it and not washing it.  

Detangling – Level 4       per day  R750 

- Beyond Super Matted – I think there’s no hope      

HAIR TREATMENTS – OUR PRODUCT INCLUDED  

• Moisture Hydrating Treatment  1H     R250 

• Protein Treatment    1H    R255 

• Moisture Lubrication Treatment  1H30m    R300 

SCALP AND HAIR GROWTH TREATMENTS   1h30 

• DANDRUFF & ANTI-ITCH TREATMENT + Moisture Treatment  R340 

• DANDRUFF & ANTI-ITCH TREATMENT + Protein Treatment  R350 

Soothes the scalp, calms irritation, strengthens hair, and absorbs oil. 
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• HAIRLINE AND SCALP REPAIR + Moisture   1h30m   R275 

• HAIRLINE AND SCALP REPAIR + Protein   1h30m   R285 

Can assist with adding growth & strengthening the hair. 

• Hydration Boost Treatment + Moisture    2h   R340 

• Hydration Boost Treatment + Protein    2h   R350 

Enhances curl definition, Boosts shine and softness 

• Miracle Treatment + Moisture   2h   R340 

• Miracle Treatment + Protein    2h   R350 

- For Dry & Flaky Scalp, Dirt & Product Build up. 

• Dreadlock Detox     1h30   R350 

• Dreadlock Detox & Twist    2h   R450 

HAIR TREATMENTS – Kids (4-12 YEARS) 

• Moisture hydrating Treatment   1h30   R220 

• Protein Treatment     1h30   R225 

 

CLIENT SUPPLIED PRODUCT     

• Deep Conditioner Treatment/PROTEIN  1h   R220 

• Scalp Detox     1h30m   R290 

Disclaimer for washes and treatments: Additional charges may apply for longer or tangled 

hair, as more time and product are required. Super tangled hair will require additional 

time. Please see above our detangling prices which may apply to your wash or treatments. 

 

DREADLOC WASH      OUR PRODUCTS    CLIENT PRODUCT 

• Dread Loc Wash & Style          2h30m R450   R400 

• Dread Loc Dye –All colours       2h  R350   R300 

FREEBIES 

• Hair Consultation                 10m     Free 

• Personal Hair Care Programme         10m     Free  
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STYLING 

• Bantu Knots    2h     R200 

• Basic Benny & Betty   1h     R150 

• Basic Criss-Cross Benny &Betty 1h20m     R180 

• Styled Benny & Betty   2h     R250 

• Styled Criss-Cross Benny & Betty 2h30m     R350 

• Needle Cornrow/Plait   2h30m     R350 

• Finger/Comb Coils -Shaved Sides 1h30m     R250 

• Finger/Comb Coil – Full Head  3h     R360 

• Cornrow/Twist & Bubbles  2h30m     R350 

• Bubbles Only    2h     R300 

• Rod Set -Shaved Sides   2h     R300 

• Rod Set- Full Head   2h30m     R450 

• Roll & Tuck – Own Hair  2h     R250 

• Roll & Tuck with Twist   2h     R300 

• Roll & Tuck with Flat Twist  2h     R300 

• African Threading & Style  1h  Up to 18 blocks R200 

• African Threading & Style  2h30m  More than 18  R450  

 

PONYTAILS/PONDO     3h     R450 

Pondos include a free wash (wash is not charged) (Please note: Extensions/Hairpiece is 

sold separately) 

PROTECTIVE STYLING 

• 8-12 Wig Lines       1h             R150 

• 13-20 Wig Lines      1h30m  R190 

• Shaved Sides Cornrows     1h  R120 

• Styled Freehand Cornrows     2h  R250 

• Shaved Sides Styled Freehand    1h  R200 

• Shaved Sides Own Hair Braids/Twists    1h  R300 

• Thin FreeHand Cornrows -Straight Back/Up   2h  R295 

• Very Thin Freehand Cornrows – Straight Back/Up  3h30  R350 

• 2 -Fish Braid/Freehand – Medium       3h  R350 

• 2 – Fish Plait/Freehand – Very Thin    4h  R450 

• Freehand Zig Zag/Cornrow Zig Zag/Any Unique Style 3h  R380 

• Pom Poms – 2 Buns with Cornrows – Own Hair  2h  R250 

• Poms Poms –2 Buns with Cornrows & Extend   2h30m  R350 

• Pom Poms -2 Buns front-added extensions back  3h  R450 
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TWISTS ON OWN HAIR             

• Natural Hair Twists –Chunky, 8-14 Blocks    1h  R180 

• Natural Hair Twists – Large, 15 -24 Blocks    2h  R350 

• Natural Hair Twists – Medium     3h  R400  

• Natural Hair Twists –Small      5h  R700  

• Natural Hair Mini Twist      8h  R1100 

• Natural Hair Micro Locks      Per Hour R220 

CORNROW/FLAT TWIST + TWISTS ON OWN HAIR  

• Cornrow/Flat Twist & Twist – Large      2h  R250  

• Cornrow/Flat Twist & Twist – Medium     3h   R350  

• Cornrow/Flat Twist & Twist – Small        5h  R650 

• Flat Twist – Thick       2h  R250  

• Flat Twist – Medium       3h  R300  

• Flat Twist -Small       5h  R450  

 

FIBRE TWISTS – FIBRE SOLD SEPARETLY              

• Natural Hair Twists –Chunky/Large Twists    1h30m R300 

• Natural Hair Twists – Medium     3h30  R550  

• Natural Hair Twists –Small      5h30m R950  

• Natural Hair Mini Twist      9h  R1200 

 

FIBRE CORNROW/FLAT TWIST + TWISTS -FIBRE SOLD SEPARATELY 

• Cornrow/Flat Twist & Twist – Large/Chunky     2h30m  R280  

• Cornrow/Flat Twist & Twist – Medium     3h30m R480  

• Cornrow/Flat Twist & Twist – Small        5h30m R700 

• Two Strand Twists with Brazilian Wool -Top Shoulder  4h  R600  

• Two Strand Twists with Brazilian Wool – Bra -Strap   5h  R650 

  

Add-Ons 

• Triangle Lines         R50 

• Zig Zag Lines         R50 

• Design          R50 

• Extend Ends         R100 
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KNOTLESS BRAIDS/BRAIDS ON OWN HAIR             

• Natural Hair Braids – Chunky Size     2h  R250 

• Natural Hair Braids – Medium Size     3h30m R500  

• Natural Hair Braids – Small Size     5h  R750  

• Natural Hair Braids -Xtra-small size     8h  R1200 

 

STRAIGHT BACK 

• Straight Back – 3-5 Lines     1h30m  R300 

STRAIGHT BACK MEDIUM/THICK LINES (6-14 LINES) 

• Straight Back – Shoulder/Bra Length – Medium/Thick 2h30m  R350 

• Straight Back – Waist Length -Medium Thick   3h30m  R550 

• Straight Back -Bum Length – Medium/Thick   4h30m  R650 

STRAIGHT BACK SMALL LINES (15-20 LINES) 

• Straight Back -Shoulder/Bra Length – Small Size  3h30m  R550 

• Straight Back – Waist Length – Small Size   4h30m  R650 

• Straight Back -Bum Length -Small Size   5h30m  R750 

STRAIGHT BACK EXTRA-SMALL LINES (21+ Lines) 

• Straight Back -Shoulder/Bra Length – Extra-Small  4h30m  R650 

• Straight Back – Waist Length – Extra- Small   5h30m  R750 

• Straight Back -Bum Length -Extra-Small   6h30m  R850 

 

STRAIGHT-UP STYLE 

• Straight Up – Bra-Strap Length – Medium/Thick  3h30m  R450 

• Straight Up - Waist Length – Medium/Thick   4h30m  R650 

• Straight Up – Bum Length – Medium/Thick   5h30m  R750 

 

• Straight Up – Bra-Strap Length -Small Size    4h30m  R650 

• Straight Up – Waist Length – Small Size    5h30m  R750 

• Straight Up – Bum Length – Small Size Lines   6h30m  R850 

EXTRAS -ADD ON TO STRAIGHT BACK/UP  

• Extremely Small/Short Hair     1h   R120 

• Curls at the Bottom – Backline & Straight Up   30m  R50 

• Curls in between -Backline & Straight Up   30m  R50 
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ADD-ONS - FIBRES  

• Yaki Braid         R15 

• Darling Hairpiece One Million       R40 

• Darling Hairpiece –Colour       R50 

• X-pression Ultra Braid        R70 

• Xpression Rich Braid        R80 

• Xpression Kinky        R90 

• Marley Kinky/Afro Kinky        R100 

• Kinky Bulk          R65 

• Afro Twist         R80 

• French Curl         R120 

• Silk Curl         R175 

• Vibrations         R90 

• Freedom/Bohemian        R70 

• Super Bohemian        R100 

• Brazilian Wool         R20 

• Beads per pack        R50 

• Kiddies Bow         R10 

 

DYE -Natural Hair (Dye must be added with treatments, to achieve the best results) 

     OUR PRODUCTS   CLIENT'S PRODUCTS 

• Black          1h    R200    R160  

• Henna Dye         1h    R200    R160 

• Colour          1h    R250    R160 

• Mix of Colours         2h    R350    R160 

Depending on Hair Length  

 

FLIP OVER FULANI BRAIDS   

• Shoulder Length      3h30m  R535  

• Bra Strap Length      4h  R575  

• Waist Length       4h30m  R600  

• Bum Length        5h  R750 

ADD ON 

• Curls at the Bottom – All Braids    30m  R100 

• Curls in between braids -All Braids    30m  R50 
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Half Cornrows & Half Braids/Tribal Braids 

• Shoulder Length      3h  R450 

• Bra Strap Length      3h30m  R500 

• Waist Length       4h  R550 

• Bum Length        4h30  R650 

 

HALF TRIBAL CORNROW & HALF SEW-IN 

• Half Tribal cornrow & Half sew-in    4h  R650 

 

BRAIDS/KNOTLESS - FIBRE SOLD SEPARETLY         

• Box Braids/Knotless-Neck Length Medium Size      3h  R450 

• Box Braids/Knotless -Shoulder Length Medium Size      3h30m  R550 

• Box Braids/Knotless -Bra Strap Length Medium Size      4h  R650 

• Box Braids/Knotless -Waist Length Medium Size      4h30m  R750 

• Box Braids/Knotless -Bum Length Medium Size   5h  R1000 

 

• Box Braids/Knotless -Neck Length Thick Size     2h  R400 

• Box Braids/Knotless -Shoulder Length Thick Size    3h  R500 

• Box Braids/Knotless -Bra-Strap Length Thick Size    3h30m  R600 

• Box Braids/Knotless -Waist Length Thick Size    4h  R700 

• Box Braids/Knotless -Bum Length Thick Size     4h30m  R900 

 

CROTCHET OVER CORNROWS  

• CROTCHET OVER CORNROWS +CORNROWS     R550 

• CROTCHET SINGLES + KNOTLESS OWN HAIR     R700 

 

GODDESS/BOHO BRAIDS/TRIBAL GODDESS –CURLS IN BETWEEN BRAIDS  

• Shoulder Length – Medium/Thick         4h   R700 

• Bra-Strap Length -Medium/Thick         4h30m   R800 

• Waist Length – Medium/Thick   5h        R900 

• Bum Length- Medium/Thick    5h30m   R1200 
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GODDESS/BOHO BRAIDS –CURLS IN BETWEEN BRAIDS 

• Shoulder Length -Small Size         4h30m   R800 

• Bra-Strap Length -Small Size          5h   R900 

• Waist Length - Small Size    5h30m   R1000 

• Bum Length- Small Size          6h   R1250 

 

SILK BRAIDS/LOOSE BRAIDS/FRENCH CURL BRAIDS/TRIBAL FRENCH 

• Silk Braids Standard Size    6h   R1000 

 

JUMBO BOX BRAIDS 10-20 Braids 

• Jumbo Box Braids-Very Few Braids – Bra-Strap Length  2h       R400 

• Jumbo Box Braids-Very Few Braids – Waist Length  3h  R500 

• Jumbo Box Braid-Very Few Braids – Bum Length  4h  R600 

 

MARLEY/AFRO KINKY TWIST/SENEGALESE TWISTS 

• Marley/Afro Kinky Twist - Shoulder Length – Medium/Thick      3h  R550 

• Marley/Afro Kinky Twist –Bra-Strap Length -Medium/Thick       3h30m R650 

• Marley/Afro Kinky Twist –Waist Length – Medium/Thick       4h  R700 

• Marley/Afro Kinky Twist –Bum Length – Medium/Thick       4h30m R800 

 

• Marley/Afro Kinky Twist - Shoulder Length – Small Size       3h30m R600 

• Marley/Afro Kinky Twist – Bra-Strap Length - Small Size        4h       R750 

• Marley/Afro Kinky Twist – Waist Length – Small Size       4h30m R800 

• Marley/Afro Kinky Twist – Bum Length – Small Size        5h  R900   

 

SPIRAL TWIST 

• Spiral Twist Standard Size -Lower Back Length (Waist)       4h  R700 

ADD- ON WITH SPIRAL TWISTS 

• Spring Twist Fiber        R55 

SPRING TWIST 

• Spring Twists Standard Size           5h  R650 
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PASSION TWIST 

• Passion Twist Standard Size -Lower Back Length        4h  R650 

 

TRIM - SPLIT 

• WET TRIMMING    30m    R80 

• DUSTY TRIM-LENGTH RETENTION  40m    R100 

• DRY TRIM     1HR    R170 

 

UNBRAIDING/REMOVALS 

Please note: The full cost of unbraiding will apply even when hair comes partially 

unbraided. 

• Cornrow removal -Wig Lines   30m    R50 

• Undo Benny & Betty    30m     R50 

• Undo Straight Back/Styled Cornrow  45m    R80 

• Undo Needle Cornrow   1h    R100 

• Undo Straight Up/Pom Poms   1hr    R100 

• Undo own hair Twists    45m    R80 

• Undo Fibre Twists    1hr30m   R150 

• Undo Small Twists    1h30m    R150 

• Undo Fulani/Tribals    1h15m    R120 

• Undo Braids      1h30m    R150 

• Un-Braiding Faux Locs    2hr    R200 

Disclaimer: Un-braiding is calculated in 30-minute intervals, and not on the style installed. 

Please note an additional R50 is charged for every 30 minutes thereafter 
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